

Present: APP for the State.
Both accused on bail with Sh.Harish Dhingra, Adv.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today. Now to come upon 03.02.2018 for filing reply and consideration on application under Section 311 Cr.P.C.

Date of Order:09.01.2018
(Narinder Kaur)

(Shampy Chaudhary)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Ferozepur (Duty).