

Chi. 128..19 State Vs. Jaspreet Singh @ Jassu

Present:- None.

In wake of lock down order passed by the Government of India due to Covid-19, case stands adjourned to 08.09.2020 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/counsel be informed accordingly.

Pronounced
11.08.2020.

Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
ACJ(Sr. Div)-Cum-SDJM,
Baghapurana,UID-No-PB0285