

CNR No: PBLDA10016852019

CIS No: CHI-125-2019

STATE VS RAVINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Dhanesh Kumar APP for the state
Acused Naveen and Ravinder singh on bail with Sh. R R
Mehta aDv

Bailable warrants to PW1 ASI Parmod Kumar not issued
and bailable warrants issued to PW-4 Inspector Rajnish received back
unserved. Let, they be now again summoned through bailable warrants
for date fixed.

An exemption application has been filed by PW DSP
Deepak Rai. Considering the contents of the application, same is
allowed for today only. Now for awaiting appearance of aforesaid PW,
case is adjourned to 07.02.2025.

Date of Order: 29-11-2024
Manpreet Kaur

(Ms Prabhjot Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00650